
MARKET INFORMATION� �
1416en0 06/08/2014 

 1/1 1416en0  ©
 2

01
4 

 W
A

B
C

O
  A

ll 
rig

ht
s 

re
se

rv
ed

. 

NEW CLUTCH SERVOS FOR 
DAF AND VOLVO VEHICLES 

WABCO has released five new clutch servo variants for DAF and 
VOLVO vehicles. These new WABCO clutch servos are 100% direct 
replacements for OE and competition products. 

SUPERIOR CONTROL WITH LONGER LIFE 

WABCO Clutch Control components reduce required pedal force for 
easier clutch actuation. Safer gearshift operations can help to 
improve driving and vehicle safety. 

As a technology leader in clutch control products, WABCO provides 
systems and components for manual and automated clutch actuation 
for light to heavy-duty truck applications, including: 

 Hydraulic clutch control from master cylinder to clutch servo 

 Pneumatic clutch actuator for automated manual transmissions 

NEW CLUTCH SERVO VARIANTS FOR DAF AND VOLVO 

The table below lists the product numbers of the clutch servos that are covered by the range extension: 

Replacement for / Cross references WABCO 
product number 

Vehicle application 
WABCO OE Competition 

970 051 822 0 VOLVO FH12, FH16, FM10, 
FM12, FM7, FM9, NH12 

– 20524585 629277AM 

970 051 823 0 VOLVO FH12, FH16, FM12, FM7, 
FM9, NH12 

– 20524584 629276AM 

970 051 824 0 DAF CF75; CF85; XF95 970 051 809 0 1443522 
1443524 
1450047 

628259AM 
628260AM 
628448AM 

970 051 825 0 DAF CF75; CF85; XF95 970 051 810 0 1443530 
1443531 

628275AM 
628450AM 

970 051 826 0 DAF CF75; CF85; XF95; 
XF105 

– 1613228 
1617399 

629135AM 
629134AM 

Information on WABCO products can be found in our INFORM product catalogue (inform.wabco-auto.com) 
by entering the product number in the "Product Number" search field. 

Please contact your WABCO partner for further information (www.wabco-auto.com/findwabco). 

 

 

New clutch servo 970 051 824 0 

http://inform.wabco-auto.com/�
http://www.wabco-auto.com/findwabco�

