## **MARKET INFORMATION**



1416en0 06/08/2014

## NEW CLUTCH SERVOS FOR DAF AND VOLVO VEHICLES

WABCO has released five new clutch servo variants for DAF and VOLVO vehicles. These new WABCO clutch servos are 100% direct replacements for OE and competition products.

## SUPERIOR CONTROL WITH LONGER LIFE

WABCO Clutch Control components reduce required pedal force for easier clutch actuation. Safer gearshift operations can help to improve driving and vehicle safety.

As a technology leader in clutch control products, WABCO provides systems and components for manual and automated clutch actuation for light to heavy-duty truck applications, including:

- Hydraulic clutch control from master cylinder to clutch servo
- Pneumatic clutch actuator for automated manual transmissions



New clutch servo 970 051 824 0

## **NEW CLUTCH SERVO VARIANTS FOR DAF AND VOLVO**

The table below lists the product numbers of the clutch servos that are covered by the range extension:

WABCO product number	Vehicle application	Replacement for / Cross references		
		WABCO	OE	Competition
970 051 822 0	VOLVO FH12, FH16, FM10, FM12, FM7, FM9, NH12	_	20524585	629277AM
970 051 823 0	VOLVO FH12, FH16, FM12, FM7, FM9, NH12	_	20524584	629276AM
970 051 824 0	DAF CF75; CF85; XF95	970 051 809 0	1443522 1443524 1450047	628259AM 628260AM 628448AM
970 051 825 0	DAF CF75; CF85; XF95	970 051 810 0	1443530 1443531	628275AM 628450AM
970 051 826 0	DAF CF75; CF85; XF95; XF105	_	1613228 1617399	629135AM 629134AM

Information on WABCO products can be found in our <u>INFORM</u> product catalogue (inform.wabco-auto.com) by entering the product number in the "Product Number" search field.

Please contact your WABCO partner for further information (www.wabco-auto.com/findwabco).